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U-19 Championship
2017/18 14th round, Match #92

Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 7°C. Spectators: 90

«Karpaty» Lviv

1 : 0

«Vorskla» Poltava

12 Artym Andrii
22 Kurtiak Bohdan
5 Derman Maksym (C)
3 Oprysk Roman
17 Zhelizko Ivan
8 Panchyshyn Orest
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr
14 Liakh Rostyslav
21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
13 Remeniuk Andrii
10 Kos Oleh

Substitutes
1 Hotra Mykhailo
19 Slyva Roman
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr
23 Senyk Maksym
11 Dima Artur
7 Prytula Ostap
24 Dudynskyi Serhii

Coach
Tlumak Andrii

1 Riznyk Dmytro
5 Dudka Mykyta
16 Dmytriiev Artem
14 Korotchenko Yehor (C)
4 Pylypenko Viktor
7 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
17 Kotov Kostiantyn
13 Chertkoiev Inal
10 Shyripa Danylo
19 Halata Denys
8 Borodai Vladyslav

Substitutes
12 Solobchuk Kostiantyn
20 Yurchenko Illia
15 Kravchuk Viacheslav
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr
11 Botvynko Yaroslav
2 Tovstyi Maksym
9 Mamro Dmytro

Coach
Mandriievskyi Vadym

Referee:
Panasyuk Taras
Assistant 1:
Kobyalko Ruslan
Assistant 2:
Onyshchuk Volodymyr
4th Official:
Lapko Stepan
Referee Observer:
Tsyhankov Oleksandr
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U-19 Championship, 2017/18, 14th round, Match #92
Friday, 25.11.2017, 13:00, "Lokomotyv", Rava-Ruska. 7°C. Spectators: 90

«Karpaty» Lviv 1 : 0 «Vorskla» Poltava
15' 16 Dmytriiev Artem

57' 5 Dudka Mykyta
15 Stepanchuk Liubomyr

11 Dima Artur 59'

17 Zhelizko Ivan 65'

67' 10 Shyripa Danylo
15 Kravchuk Viacheslav

3 Oprysk Roman 69'

17 Zhelizko Ivan
19 Slyva Roman 72'

72' 7 Sobolevskyi Kyrylo
18 Kozhevnikov Oleksandr

13 Remeniuk Andrii 75'

14 Liakh Rostyslav
4 Nesteruk Oleksandr 77'

21 Rudiuk Volodymyr
7 Prytula Ostap 78'

80' 19 Halata Denys
9 Mamro Dmytro

83' 17 Kotov Kostiantyn
20 Yurchenko Illia

5 Derman Maksym 85'

11 Dima Artur
23 Senyk Maksym 90+2'

10 Kos Oleh 90+4'

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


